
 

Tustin High School 

2023 Varsity Baseball Schedule 

 

Date Opponent: Location: Time: 

Sat, Feb 11 Lakeside Tustin 11:00 am 

Tues, Feb 14  Trabuco Hills Trabuco Hills  3:00 pm 

Wed, Feb 15 Woodbridge Ryan Lemmon Stadium 7:00 pm 

Thurs, Feb 16  Temecula Valley Tustin 3:00 pm 

Tues, Feb 21  Newport Harbor Tustin 3:00 pm  

Thurs, Feb 22 Corona Del Mar HS Tustin 3:00 pm 

Thurs, March 2 St Margaret’s Tustin 3:15pm 

Fri, March 3  Santa Monica Santa Monica 5:30pm  

Wed, March 8 Corona Del Mar Corona Del Mar 3:00 pm 

Sat, March 11  Newbury Park Newbury Park 11:00am 

Mon, March 13  Foothill Angel Stadium 3:30pm 

Wed, March 15 Cypress Cypress 3:15pm 

Fri, March 17  Cypress Tustin 3:15pm  

Sat, March 18 Damonte Ranch (NV) Tustin 3:30pm  

Mon, March 20 Reed HS (NV) Brookhurst Park 10:30am 

Mon, March 20  Legend HS (CO) Tustin 3:00 pm 

Tues, March 21  TBD TBD  

Wed, March 22  Galena HS (NV) Tustin 3:00 pm 

Wed, April 5  Kennedy Kennedy 3:15pm 

Fri, April 7  Kennedy Tustin 3:15pm 

Wed, April 12 Pacifica  Tustin 3:15pm 

Fri, April 14  Pacifica  Pacifica 3:15pm 

Wed, April 19 Valencia Tustin 3:15pm 



Fri, April 21 Valencia Valencia 3:15pm 

Sat, April 22 Esperanza Tustin 11:00 am 

Tues, April 25  Crean Crean 3:15pm 

Thurs, April 27  Crean Tustin 3:15pm  

 


